
NLB Volleyball League Men 2023/2024 - 
Qualificationround 23/24 Men's, Club 2.Male

Match no. 325653 Day: 14 16 Dec 2023
16.00.00

City: Zürich Country: Schweiz
Hall:

VBC Voléro Zürich I Volley Amriswil IIB A
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VBC Voléro Zürich I RB Start: 16.25 Volley Amriswil II SA End: 16.44
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Volley Amriswil II RA Start: 16.47 VBC Voléro Zürich I SB End: 17.09
I II III IV V VI Points I II III IV V VI Points

17 14 12 5 9 8 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

2 3 9 15 4 16 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

4
15:17

18
15:16

'' T ''
15:18
16:21

'' T ''
3:5

X 1 2 5 6 7 0 2 3 5 6 7
8 9 11 12 13 15 8 9 12 13 14 18

16 18 19 22 24 25

Rotation 
Starting line up

Substitutions N.of the player
Score

Service 
Rounds

1° 5°
2° 6°
3° 7°
4° 8°

S 
E 
T 
   
   
 4

VBC Voléro Zürich I RB Start: 17.12 Volley Amriswil II SA End: 17.43
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SANCTIONS Improper Request
TEAM A TEAM B

W P E D A/B Set Score

2 B 4 22:23

VBC Voléro Zürich IB Volley Amriswil II A
N. Name of the player N. Name of the player
2 HEYNEN XANDER LFP
3 GAHR MANUEL EMSHOLM LFP
4 CONCONI SILVANO LAIO LFP
9 CAUSI VALON LFP

11 WETZEL ELIAS LFP
12 ROOS JOEL LFP
13 KOUATé BADOU NICOLA LFP
14 BAUMANN YVES LFP
15 EICHHORN LORENZ LFP
16 BRüLISAUER NICO LFP

2 MöHRING MORITZ LFP
4 MATTHEY NOé LFP
5 GRASCHI ALESSIO LFP
8 MESSERLI ANDY LFP
9 KRATTIGER NILS LFP

10 POLTéRA LUCA LFP
12 LUMBRERAS JANOT LFP
14 GAJEWSKI ADRIAN LFP
17 HAUCK JOEL NOT
18 SCHNEGG TINKO LFP
20 MIGGE GREGOR LFP

LIBERO
L 17 AESCHIMANN GABRIEL LFP L1 1 DIEM LEANDRO LFP

L2 15 DEUTSCH NANDO LFP

OFFICIAL MEMBERS ADMITTED ON THE BENCH
C Heynen Dirk

AC Grässli Muriel Tina
PH Jeanneret Frédéric

C Aleksandar Ljubicic

SIGNATURES
Team Captain: *** Team Captain: ***

Coach: Coach:

Comments:

Printed by eScoresheet Release 2023.12.01

RESULTS
Team A Team B

T S V P Set      Time P V S T
1 0 1 25 1 '22 20 0 3 1
2 5 0 12 2 '19 25 1 0 0
2 2 0 19 3 '22 25 1 0 1
1 2 0 27 4 '31 29 1 2 2
6 9 1 83 '94 99 3 5 4

Start End Duration

16.00 17.43 01.43
WINNER: VBC VOLéRO ZüRICH I 3 - 1

APPROVAL
Referees Name Country Signature

1° Maciej Ciemiega
2° Frank Böhme

Scorer Hofer Karin CH
Assistant  
Challenge  

  - 1 Judges 2 -  
  - 3 Line 4 -  

A 
Team Captain

B


